© 2019 Sungrow-Samsung SDI Energy Storage Power Supply Co., Ltd. All rights reserved.Subject to change without notice. Version 1.1
SC60HV
CIRCUIT DIAGRAM
Power Conversion System
Advanced three-level technology, max. efficiency 98.6%
Effective forced air cooling, 1.1 overload capacity,
no derating up to 122 °F
Wide DC voltage operation window, flexible for

Compliance
Grid support
Type designation
1500 V
700 V
700 – 1300 V @50 ℃ (122 ℉ ) / 700 – 1500 V@35 ℃ (95 ℉ )
96.6 A
67.5 kW
66 kVA @ 45 ℃ (113 ℉ ) / 60 kVA @ 50 ˚C (122 ℉ )
79.3 A
480 V
422.4 – 528 V
60 Hz / 55 – 65 Hz
< 3 % (at nominal power)
< 0.5 % In
> 0.99
-100% – 100%
480 V ± 3 %
< 3 % (Linear load)
60 Hz / 55 – 65 Hz
66 kVA @ 45 ℃ (113 ℉ ) / 60 kVA @ 50 ℃ (122 ℉ )
98.5%
98.6%
Yes
Yes
Yes
DC Type II / AC Type II
Yes / Yes
Yes
Yes
600*800*278 mm (23.6''*31.5''11.0'')
75 kg (165.3 lbs)
Transformerless
NEMA 4X
-25 to 60 ℃ (> 50 ℃ derating) (-13 to 140 ℉ (> 122 ℉ derating))
0 – 100 %
Temperature controlled forced air cooling
4000 m (> 3000 m derating) (13123 ft (> 9843 ft derating))
LED, Bluetooth + APP
< 20 W
RS485 / Ethernet / CAN
Modbus-RTU / Modbus-TCP, CAN2.0B
UL 1741, UL 1741 SA, Rule 21
L / HVRT, active & reactive power control and power ramp rate con trol
SC60HV-10